A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

LGT Safety light curtains
7024240
Ordering information
LGT
LGT consisting of:
■ Sender unit (LGTS) and receiver unit (LGTE)
■ Control unit (LGTN)
Accessories
Sender and receiver units
Protective field height (mm)
Sender unit Receiver unit
Type Part number Type Part number
150 LGTS015-051 1013413 LGTE015-051 1013414
300 LGTS030-111 1013415 LGTE030-111 1013416
450 LGTS045-171 1013417 LGTE045-171 1013418
600 LGTS060-231 1013419 LGTE060-231 1013420
750 LGTS075-291 1013421 LGTE075-291 1013422
900 LGTS090-351 1013423 LGTE090-351 1013424
Control units
Designation Description Type Part number
Control unit
■  24 V DC LGTN101-511 6010683